Solais + EnergyLite | 8655 Corporate Drive, Suite 100 | Frisco, TX 75033 | 469.294.1516
©Solais Lighting, LLC | All rights reserved | www.solais.com | Stretta-09/2023
PROJECT  TYPE
______________________________________     ______
SPECIFICATION
_______________________________________________
Stretta ST2A
ADJUSTABLE 3"

SPECIFICATION
_______________________________________________
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture
ST2RA
 Round
ST2SA
 Square
Example: ST2RA/1/BD/PW/NFL/H27/1200/UNV/EM-HL-LT
                                                                                            / / // / /
Ceiling
Thickness
1 - ⅝"
2 - ¾" (millwork)
3 - 1 ⅜" (specialty)
4 - 1 ⅝" (specialty)
Options + Accessories
EM - Emergency Backup
MB -  Mounting Bracket
Hanging Bars
Module Accessories (Max 2)
HL - Honeycomb Louver
UL - Ultraviolet Lens
SL - Solite Lens
CL - Clear Lens
LL - Linear Spread Lens
*Color lenses available, CF
Trim Options (Max 1)
5ST - Solite Lens
5FT - Frosted Lens
CT - Clear Lens
6WT - Wide Flood Lens
DTR2FA -  2" Frosted Acrylic
Decorative Trim
for round pinhole
DTS2FA -  2" Frosted Acrylic
Decorative Trim
for square pinhole
Trim
BD
 Beveled Down with flange
BDT
 Beveled Down flangeless
56BA
 Beveled Adjustable with flange
56BAT
 Beveled Adjustable flangeless
FD
 Flat-pinhole Down with flange
FDT
 Flat-pinhole Down flangeless
Trim Cone Finish
PW - Perfect White
BK - Black
BR - Brown
SV - Silver
PR - Primer
Beam Spread
3VNSP  - 9° (500
lumens only)
NSP - 14°
SP - 19°
NFL - 24°
FL - 35°
6WFL - 60°
/
Delivered Lumens
500
 (VNSP only)
900
 (SP unavailable)
1200
1400